Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone D 2023/2024

30 Giornata

30/04 Ciconia - Giovanili Todi
30/04 Fabro Valdich - Tiber

30/04 Fanello - Montefranco
30/04 Ferentillo Val - Castello
30/04 M.C. Vibio - Lugnano in Tev
30/04 Ortana 1919 - Del Nera
30/04 Romeo Menti - Pro Ficulle
30/04 Sangemini - N.Attiglianese

SCARICA GRATIS
LA APP ITALIAGOL

PN O WWER Rk R
1
N W R P MR O PR

N gpprre® -
SELEZIONA CALCIO

© 0o N o a b~ W N -

[EnY
o

11
12
13
14
15
16

Squadra
Sangemini
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